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SYB.Sc. (Comp. Sci.) Project List Div -D 
2016-17 

Following students have successfully comploted mini projoct from Dac-16 - Mar-17 

Group ID Member No. Roll NNo. Member Name Project Name 
SD401 
SD402 
SD403 
SD404 
SD405 
SD406 
SD407 
SD408 
SD409 
SD410 
SD411 
SD412 
SD413 
SD414 
SD415 
SD416 
SD417 
SD418 
SD419 
SD420 GHUNDARE PRAJAKTA KESHAV Bus Transportation System 
SD421 
SD422 

SD423 
|SD424 
SD425 
SD426 
SD427 
|SD428 
SD429 
SD430 
SD431 
SD432 KULKARNI AMBADAS G. 
SD433 
SD434 
SD435 
SD436 MAHALLE VICKY RAJENDRA 
SD437 MARATHE PRIYANKA BHARAT 
SD438 
SD439 
SD440 
SD441 
SD442 
SD443 
SD444 
SD445 
D446 

SD447 
SD448 
SD449 
SD450 
SD451 
SD452 
SD453 

AFAQ AHMED 
AMIT KUMAR SINGH 
BEG SALMAN BABU 
BHAGAT YOGITA MANIK 
BIRADAR NEHA RAOSAHEB 
BOID ABHIJEET PRAVIN 

BORKAR SUPRIYA RAMESH 
BORLE SWAPNIL VIJAY 
BORSE BHUSHAN B. 
BUCHUDE SAMEER RAJARAM 
CHAVAN JYOTI PRADEEP 

CHOUDHARI NIKITA SANJAY 
DEREPATIL PRATIK SANJAY 
DHAWALE KOMAL BABAN 
DIVEKAR MADHURI KESHAV 
ERANDE GANESH D. 
GAIKWAD SHIVANI SUBHASH 
GHENAND PREETI ASHOK 
GHOLAP PUNAM MACHINDRA 

|Lottary Management System 

Dairy Management System 2 

Income Tax Management System 

Company Management System 
Campus Placement Management 

|System 

3 

4 

5 
Blood Bank Management System 
residential Society Management 
System 

7 Health Care Organization System 

Hostel Management System 8 

9 

GOYAL ADITYA ANIL 
HAGAWANE KIRTI VILAS 
HAGAWANE SUPRIYA M. 

HALDE AMOL BALIRAM
HARAN AVINASH SOPAN 
| JACHAK NAJUKA ASHOK 

JAGATAP POONAM ASHOK 
|KABADE KARAN AMBADAS
KAPSE GAURI RAVINDRA
KHAVARE NILESH RANABA 
KUDALE SHUBHAM SANDEEP

10 
Online Shopping

11 
Online Bus Pass Reservation 

12 
Gold Loan System 
Lab Attendance Management 
System 

|Grocery Management System 

13 

14 

Gym Management System 15 

KUMBHAR AKSHAY SHANKAR 
LANDE SUKANYA NAVNATHH 
LOKHANDE ARCHANA SATISH 

Library Management System 
Online Cinema Hall Ticket Booking 
System 
Medical Store Management 
System 

16 

17 

18 
MHASKE SHWETA SURYAKANT 
MORE TEJAL SUBHASH

PACHPUTE JIDNYASA DINKAR 
|PATIL ASHWINI ARUN 
PATIL PRATIKSHA ANKUSH 
PATIL PRITHVIRAJ N. 
PHALTANKAR KUNAL DINESHH
POOJA MURALI 
PUNDE PRAGATI BALASAHEB 
RAJAK KAMLA RAMBABU

RANE DIMPLE JEEWAN 
RANSING HRISHIKESH SUHAS Hotel Management System RAUT ANIKET DADASAHEB 

ROUNDHAL NIKHIL UTTAM 
SANDBHOR JAGRUTI NANDU 
SARKATE MADHUSEDAN 

19 Placement Management System 
20 

Online Tour Management System 
21 Blood Bank Management System 

Railway Reservation System 22 

Bike Service Management System 23 

24 

|Company Payroll System 
25 

Alumni WebsiteOT c 

Alandi,une 412105. 



SD454 
SD455 
SD456 
SD457 
SD458 
SD459 
SD460 
SD461 
SD462 
|SD463 
SD464 
SD465 
SD466 
SD467 
SD468 WANVE RUTUJA RAJESH 

SD469 
SD470 
SD471 
SD472ADINATH BOTRE 

SHINDE RUTUJA ARUN 
SINGH DHAMI SAURABH B. 
ITAKALKAR ASHWINI BARKU 
TALEKAR SAYALI PANDURANG Management System 
TAPKIR PRITI SUDHAKAR 
TAPKIR SANDESH SATISH 
TAWADE PRIYANKAC. 

TAYADE SATISH BABURAO 
THOK YOGESH BALASAHEB 
THORAVE RUSHIKESH KISAN 
TIWARI PREETI RAGHAVENDRA| 
TOPE SWAPNIL SUBHASH 

MAYURI DNYANESHWNAR PATIL 
VARANKAR SAGAR SURESH Event Management System 

Bank Management System 
Flower Farm & Polyhouse 

26 

27 

Cab management System 
Online loan applivation & 

|Verification 

28 

29 

30 Online Exam system 
31 Pizza Shop Management System 
32 

KABADE AMIT KAILAS 
|VAHILE SHUBHAM MARUTI 
AKASH SHIVALE 

Hotel Management System 
Bike Showroom Management 

System 
Internet Banking System 

33 

34 

35 

Mrs. Rashmi Lad 
HOD CS 

Mr. Ashish B. Garud 

Subject Teacher 

Sc 
e 

Alandi, 
merce 

Pune 412105. 



MIT Arts, Commerce & Science College, Alandi (D),Pune 
SY B.Sc(CS) 2016-17 

SR. NO ROLL NO NAME OF STUDENT PROJECT NAME 
SES03 ANSARI RUBEENAS 

BORLE MRUNAL SANJAY 
BAWALE ASHLESHA SURESH 

DESHMUKH NIKITA KANTILAL 

SE512 ONLINE TRAVEL AGENCY MGT SYS 
SE506 

SES17 CANTEEN AUTOMATION MGT SYs 
SE507 BAWALE HEMANT KISAN 

SES10 BORATE ANIKET RAVINDRA 
BORHADE AMOL RAMDAS 

PARKING AUTOMATION MGT SYS 
SE511 

SES13 CHAVAN OMKAR INDRAJEET MOTOR DRIVING SCHOOL MGT SYS 
SE514 CHOUDHARY MUKESH BALARAM 
SE518 DHUMAL MAYUR ANATA 

DABHADE KAJAL KALURAM 
CHOUHAN PRITI 

AWATE YUVRAJ NAGNATH 
BHAGWAT RAJAT RAJENDRA 

INTERNET SERVICE PROVIDES MGT SYS 

SES16 
SE515 12 PAYROLL MGT SYS 

3 SE504 

14 SES08 FUNCTION HALL MGT SYS 

SESO1 ALHAT AKSHAYA VILAS 

SE502 ALHAT RACHANA UTTAM ONLINE REAL ESTATE MGT SYS 
SE505 BADHE AISHWARYA C. 

BHOSALE PRATIKSHA TANAJI 
GHENAND ABHISHEK SITARAM 

GHENAND POOJA BHIMAJI 
GULAVE SHRUTIKA GAJANAN 

KADAM SHREYA SURESH 

GUND ROHIT SOPAN 
KAKADE SAMADHAN D. 

18 SE509 ONLINE JWELLARY MGT SYS 
19 SE522 
20 SE523 LIBRARY MGT SYS 
21 SE524 
22 SE531 FLIGHT TICKET BOOKING SYS 

23 SE525 

24 SE533 ONLINE COMPUTER LAB MGT SYS 
25 SES27 GURSALE SNEHA SUHAS 

26 SE532 KADAM VARSHA SURESH MEDICAL INVENTORY MGT SYS 
27 SE528 JADHAV PRAGATI ASHOK 

KADAM PRIYANKA ARJUN CARGO TRANSPORT MGT SYS 28 SES30 
29 SES34 KALE ASHITOSH SUNIL 

30 SE535 KAMBLE ABHIUIT BABUJ ONLINE SHOPPING MGT SYS 

31 SE536 KHANDGE POOJA HANUMANT

32 SE521 GAWADE SHRADDHA RAMDAS HOTEL MGT 

33 SE519 GADE POONAM DNYANESHWAR 

34 SES20 GAIKWAD SHRUTI SANDEEP HOSPITAL MGT 

35 SE526 GURNALE SHUBHAM VILAS 

ONLINE ELECTRICITY BILL MGT SYS GADE ABHIJEET P. 
KHANDVE KUNAL KAILAS 
MAINDARGI SUYASH S. 

KOLAMBKAR KARISHMA C. 

KULKARNI MANSI BALAJI 
KSHETRE DIKSHA SUNIL 

PAWAR SAKSHI VIJAY 

KURHADE RUTUJA DILIP 
PATIL KANCHAN TRYAMBAK 

36 SES29 

37 SE537 

38 SES45 COLLEGE ATTENDANCE MGT SYS 

39 SES39 

40 SES41 ONLINE MOBILE SHOPPING MGT SYS 
SE540 

42 SES53 ONLINE MOVIE TICKET MGT SYS 
43 SES42 

44 SE551 ONLINE ADMISSION MGT SYS 

Alandi,
Pune 

412105.



SR. NO ROLL NO 
45 SES46 

PROJECT NAME NAME OF STUDENT 
NAIKNAWRE AVINASHR. 
PAWAR OMKAR MADAN 

NATH MILIND BABAJI 

SES52 MANUFACTURING MGT SYS 46 

47 SE548 

48 SES54 

SE549 
POWAR PRITHVIRAJ SANJAY ONLINE GOVT. JOB PORTAL MGT SYS 

PANSARE OMKAR BALKRISHNA 
PATIL DHIRAJ SUNIL 

49 

50 SES50 ONLINE DAIRY MGT SYS 

51 SE538 KHANDVE VAISHALI VASUDEV 
ONLINE CAKE SHOP MGT SYS MAHAJAN SUPRIYA V. 

NAKTE PRAJAKTA BABU 
LANDGE SHRADDHA BABAJI 

52 SE544 

53 SE547 

54 SE543 ONLINE MEDICAL STORE MGT SYS 

55SESSS RAKSHE SHWETA SURYAKANT 

56 SE561 sONAVANE PRIYANKA SUNIL ONLINE BANK MGT SYS 

SALATE MUMTAJ M. 
SARADE KARTIKI SANJAY 

57 SESS7 
58 SESS8 ONLINE GROCARY SHOPPING MGT SYS 

59 SES60 SHEREGAR SOUMYA NAGARAJ 

60 SES66 VISHWAKARMA POOJAR. EVENT MGT SYS 

61 SES62 TALEKAR SHUBHAM RAMESH 

62 SES67 WAGHMARE SUYOG SANJIV E-HEALTH CARE MGT SYS 

63 SES63 TAPKIR CHAITALI BACCHURAM 

Chaudhari Ashwinin 
RAUT JAY JAGANNATH 

YEWALE MAYUR ANKUSH 

64 SES70 FERTILIZER MGT SYS 

65 SES56 

66 SES68 SCHOOL BUS MGT SYS 
67 SES65 VIRKAR SONALI ROHIDAS 

68 SES69 TUPE ANKITA SATYAWAN HOTEL MGT SYS 
Kori Suman Chotelal 
Pawale AshiwininS. 

Bhaiyye Prajakta 
SATHE AKASH ASHOK 

Shubham Agarkar 
TIBILE ROHAN VISHNU 

Atharva Waichal 

69 SES71 ONLINE BUS TICKET BOOKING MGT SYS 

70 SES73 

SES74 RESTAURANT MGT SYS 
72 SES59 

LSES72 
SE564 

73 GYM MGT SYS 

SE575 FOOTBOLL CLUB MGT SYS 

Above Studers hawe Gh(tesPull compleltd mini Peojech rer 
Dec 5 to MoAch- 1 

Richa Purohit Alandi, Rashm Lad 
Subject Teacher 412105. HOD CS 



MIT Art's, Commerce & Science College, Alandi(D),Pune 
Academic Year: 2016-2017 

Lab Course II Section-II (Mini Project) 

Div: 'F' Class: S.Y. B.Sc.(CSS) 

rollowhrudents hare suresil compltdd Mini Puoitct HHom5116 
Roll No 

SF601 ABHISHEK KUMAR . 
SF602 AGLAWE VENKATESH ANIL 

SF603 BAICHWAL PUSHKAR HANUMESH 

SF604 BARVE NIRANJAN KAILAS 
SF605 BHALERAO RUSHIKESH H. 
SF606 BHISE DEVIKA BHANUDAS 

SF607 BHUSE AKASH VILAS 

SF608 BIPIN BAJIRANG LAWALE 
SF609 CHASKAR RISHIKESH DASHRATH 

SF610 CHAVAN MAHESH SURESH 
SF611 DANGE NAGESH DATTATRAY 

SF612 DESHMUKH JAGRUTI SANJAY 
SF613 DHAMALE SAURABH VILAS 
SF614 DHORE HRISHIKESH DILIP 
SF615 DIVEKAR SUVARNA RAVSAHEB 

SF616 GAWADE SHWETA SHIVAJI 

SF617 HELCHEL CHINMAYA RAJENDRA 

SF618 HUMBE DNYANESHWAR U 
SF619 |JAGTAP RUTUJA ISHWAR 

SF620 JAGTAP SHUBHANGI BAPU
SF621 KACHATE ASHWINI KAILAS 

SF622 KADAM MOHIT MAHENDRA 
SF623 KARAD SARIKA KESHAV 
SF624 KARDKAR ANUJA MADHUKAR 

SF625 KARKUD ANKITA BHARAT 
SF626 |KATEKAR MANISHA DHONDIBA 
SF627 KHOBREKAR SHUBHAM DILIP 

SF628 KIRVE PRITI GANPAT 
SF629 KOLEKAR SAMPAT POPAT 

SF630 |KORI SUMAN CHOTELAL 
SF631 KULKARNI SNEHAL GANESH 
SF632 LOKHANDE MADHURI SAMBHAJI 
SF633 LOKHANDE SAYALI RAJARAM 

SF634 LOKHANDE SHITAL GOVIND 

Project Nme 

Online Parking Booking System 
Online Parking Booking System 
Railway Management System 
Student Feedback System 

Company Payroll System 

Company Payroll System 
Hotal Management System 
Railway Management System 
Student Feedback System 
Airline Reservaion System 

Bike Service Management System 

Fingerprint based ATM System 
Fingerprint based ATM System 

Bus Pass Management Systemn 

Bike Service Management System 

Student Name 
J2o0|1 

Campus Placement Management System 

Cab management System 
Pizza Shop Management System 
Showroom Management System 
Football Club Management System 

Online Food Ordering System 
Football Club Management System 

Online Library Management System 
Pharmacy Stock Management System 

Online Mobile Shoppy Management Systemn 

Attendance Management System 
Online Library Management System 
College Admission System 
Tours &Travels Management System 
Online Vehicle Purchasing System 
Attendance Management System 
Bookshop Management System 
Blood Donation Management System 

Bollywood Databse 

Roll No Student Name Project Nme 

landi, 

Pune 
412105. 



Online Gas AgencY 
Blood Donation Management System 
Chit Fund Management 

Chit Fund Management 
Construction Company Management System 
Airline Reservaion System 

SF635 MAHALE PRATIBHA C. 
SF636 |MASAL YOGITA PRATAP 

SF637 MHASKE SUJIT ANKUSH 
SF638 MORE SWAPNALI PANDURANG 
SF639 NAGRIKAR DHANESHWARI R. 
SF640 |NIKAM VISHAL BAJIRAO 
SF641 PAWAR MANOJ SHIVAJI 
SF642 SALUNKHE AJIT TANAJI 
SF643 SALVE DIKSHA SURESH 
SF644 SALVI ROHAN SANJAY 

SF645 SANDBHOR TEJAL LAXMAAN 
SF646 SHEVKARI SHRUTI VISHWAS 

SF647 SHEWALE RUSHIKESH GANPAT 

SF648 |SHIRKE ASHWINI MAHADEV 

SF649 |SONI PIYUSH KRISHNABIHARI 
SF650 TAPKIR DHANASHREE MAHADEV 

SF651 TAPKIR PRATIMA RAMCHANDRA 

SF652 THAKUR NAMRATA RAVINDRA 

SF653 THITE PRAVIN SANJAY 
SF654 VARALE SWATI BALASAHEB 

SF655 VEER KAUSTUBH PRADIP 
SF656 VISHNOI VARSHA KISHNARAMM 

SF657 |YERUNKAR SHIVANI SANJAY 

SF658 ZINJURKE NAMRATA DEVIDAS 
SF659 LANDGE NAMRATA JAGANNATH Hospital Management System 

SF660 RAJGURU TRUPTI KHANDU 

SF661 RAJPUT NIKHIL KAILASH 

SF662 SHINDE PRAGATI YASHWANT 

SF663 SHINDE SAGAR KRISHNAT 

SF664 SUTAR OMKAR MARUTI 

SF665 TAUR GAJANAN KISAN 
SF666 BHOSALE SAHIL 
SF667 YADAV RUTAMBHARA RAJESH 

SF668 CHOBE UTKARSHA 
SF669 SHINDE PRATIK NAGESH 

SF670 ANSARI SAMSHER 

SF671 CHAUDHARI ANIKET 

SF672RVTUJ� o DE 

Earn and learn Management System 

Pizza Shop Management System 
Earn and learn Management System 
|Tours & Travels Management System 

Bus Pass Management System 
Online Vehicle Purchasing System 
ICE-CREAM Parlor Managmnt System 

Driving class Management System 
Online Food Ordering System 

Online Mobile Shoppy Management System 

Construction Company Management System 
Online Gas Agency 
Driving class Management System 
ICE-CREAM Parlor Managmnt System 

Bookshop Management System 
Bollywood Databse 

|Gold Loan System 

Showroom Management System 

Online Loan Application System 
Pharmacy Stock Management System 

Cake shop Management System 
Online Loan Application System 

|Hospital Management System 

Cake shop Management System 
Medical Shop Management System 
PMPL Management System 
Medical Shop Management System 
Hotal Management System 
Cab management System 
Gold Loan System 
Bollood DataboL!-

Scienc 
ProfRashmi Lad 

Vaishali Kherdekar
HOD (CS) 

Alandi, 

une 

Subject Teacher 

412105. 



MIT Arts,Commerce and Science College,Alandi(D) 

Project cum Presentation Title Sheet 
SY BCS-D 

Environmental Awareness 
Semester 4,2016-17 

Remarks Project Title Roll No Name 

alell parpee SD401 AFAQ AHMED. 

Multidisciplinery Nature of EVS SD402 AMIT KUMAR SINGH 
SD403 BEG SALMAN BABU 
SD404 BHAGAT YOGITA MANIK 

Environment Ethics sD405 BIRADAR NEHA RAOSAHEB 
SD406 B0ID ABHIJEET PRAVIN 

euDAVU SD407 B0RKAR SUPRIYA RAMESH 
Disaster Management SD408 BORLE SWAPNIL VJAY 

sD409 8ORSE BHUSHANN8. 

ama SD410 BUCHUDE SAMEER RAJARAMM 
DLCHAVAN JYOTI PRADEEP E-Waste Management 
SD412 CHOUDHARI NIKITA SANJAY 
sD413 DEREPATIL PRATIK SANJAY 

plale 
Clpil 
Cenplila 

SD414 DHAWALE KOMAL BABAN 
SD415 DIVEKAR MADHURI KESHA Biodiversity Hot spots in India 
SD416 ERANDE GANESH D. 
SD417 GAIKWAD SHIVANI SUBHASH 

SuLbasCm SD418 GHENAND PREETIASHOK 

Role of IT in Environment Protection SD419 GHOLAP PUNAM MACHINDRA 
SD420 GHUNDARE PRAJAKTA KESHAV 
SD421 GOYAL ADITYA ANIL 

Food Web,Food Chain and energy flow SD422 HAGAWANE KIRTI VILAS 
SD423 HAGAWANE SUPRIYA M. 
SD424 HALDE AMOL BALIRAM 

Disaster Management SD425 HARAN AVINASH SOPAN 
SD426 JACHAK NAJUKA ASHOK 
SD427 JAGATAP POONAM ASHOK 

Energy Flow in Ecosystem SD428 KABADE KARAN AMBADAS 
SD429 KAPSE GAURI RAVINDRA plel 
SD430 KHAVARE NILESH RANABA 
SD431 KUDALE SHUBHAM SANDEEP 

Human Rights SD432 KULKARNI AMBADAS G. 
Pople , SD434 LANDE SUKANYA NAVNATH 

SD435 LOKHANDE ARCHANA SATISH 

S. 
erced 

Alandi 
une 412105. 



Crcplile 
T 

SD436 MAHALLE VICKY RAJENDRA 
Rain water Harvesting 

SD437 MARATHE PRIYANKA BHARAT 
SD438 MHASKE SHWETA SURYAKANT 
SD439 MORE TEJAL SUBHASH Lt SD440 PACHPUTE JIDNYASA DINKAR Bio diversity conservation 
SD441 PATIL ASHWINI ARUN 
SD442 PATIL PRATIKSHA ANKUSH 
SD443 PATIL PRITHVIRAJN. 

Pe Por_ e Various levels of Biodiversity SD444 PHALTANKAR KUNAL DINESH 
sD445 POOJA MURA 

SD446 PUNDE PRAGATI BALASAHEB 
EcoSytem and its types SD447 RAJAK KAMLA RAMBABU 

Pdens 1e SD448 RANE DIMPLE JEEWAN 

SD449 RANSING HRISHIKESH SUHAS 
Renewable sources of energy SD450 RAUT ANIKET DADASAHEB 

SD451 ROUNDHAL NIKHIL UTTAM 

plelL 
plld 

Cnpl 

SD452 SANDBHOR JAGRUTI NANDU 
Disaster Managemet SD453 SARKATE MADHUSUDAN U 

SD454 SHINDE RUTUJA ARUN 
SD455 SINGH DHAMI SAURABH B. 

Sdn Environment Ethics SD456 TAKALKAR ASHWINI BARKU 

SD4sTALEKAR SAYALI PANDURANG 
SD458 TAPKIR PRITI SUDHAKAR 
SD459 

TAPKIR SANDESH SATISH 
Biodiversity conservation 

SD460 
TAWADE PRIYANKA C. 

SD461 
TAYADE SATISH BABURA0 

SD462 
THOK YOGESH BALASAHEB 

Sustainable Development wwpupN e SD40THORAVE RUSHIKESH KISAN D463 

SU4DTIwARI PREETI RAGHAVENDRA 
SD465 TOPE SWAPNIL SUBHASH 

Energy Flow in an Ecosystem SD466 Karmare Pradipti Maruti 
SD467 VARANKAR SAGAR SURESH 

omm 

Alandi, 
erce 

412105. pune 



SD468 WANVE RUTUJA RAJESH 
Ecosystem:Types and Levels SD469 KABADE AMIT KAILAS Deaa- 

SD470 VAHILE SHUBHAM MARUTI 
mplelod 

P_Succekr 
SD471 Akash Shivale Acid Rain : causes and impact 

SDA72 Adinath Botre 

Signature 

Faculty nCharge Head OfDepartment 

Alandi, 

une 
412105. 



MIT Arts,Commerce and Science College,Alandi(D) 

Project cum Presentation Title Sheet 

SY BCS-E 

Environmental Awareness 

Semester 4,2016-17 

Roll No. Student Name Project Title Remarks 

Susnihd SES01 ALHAT AKSHAYA VILAS 
SES02 ALHAT RACHANA UTTAM Sustainable Development 

SESO3 ANSARI RUBEENA SHAMSHUDDIN 
SES04 AWATE YUVRAI NAGNATH 

tawptet 
Susmiliro 

SESO5 BADHE AISHWARYA C._ 
SESO6 BAWALE ASHLESHA SURESH Alternate Sources of energy 

SE507 BAWALE HEMANT KISAN 
SESO8 BHAGWAT RAJAT RAJENDRA 
SESO9 BHOSALE PRATIKSHA TANAJI 

SES10 BORATE ANIKET RAVINDRA Rain Water Harvesting8 

SES11 BORHADE AMOL RAMDAS VSuLmntzs 
SES12 BORLE MRUNAL SANJAY 
SES13 CHAVAN OMKAR INDRAJEET 
SES14 CHOUDHARY MUKESH BALARAM Energy Flow in Ecosystem 

SES15 CHOUHAN PRITI MANSINGH 
SE516 DABHADE KAJAL KALURAM 

SES17 DESHMUKH NIKITA KANTILAL Cnptos 

SES18 DHUMAL MAYUR ANANTA Disaster Management 

SES19 GADE POONAM DNYANESHWAR Sutat 
SES20GAIKWAD SHRUTI SANDEEP 

SE521 GAWADE SHRADDHA RAMDAS Htxtth dot 
SES22 GHENAND ABHISHEK SITARAM Global Warming &Climate Change 

SES23 GHENAND POOJA BHIMAJI Sutmr 
SE524 GULAVE SHRUTIKA GAJANAN 

SES25 GUND ROHIT SOPAN TCmptte- 

SES26 GURNALE SHUBHAM VILASs Biodiversity Conservation 

SES27 GURSALE SNEHA SUHAS Sul oiteH 
SES28 IADHAV PRAGATI ASHOK 

SES29 GADE ABHUJEETP 

SE530KADAM PRIYANKA ARJUN eappeau Social Issues and Environment 

SES31 IKADAM SHREYA SURESH 

SES32 KADAM VARSHA SURESH 

SuLnntac
ntusmucscy 

SES33 KAKADE SAMADHAN D. Pollution and its effects 

SES34 KALE ASHITOSH SUNIL 

erce, 

Alzn 

une 

12105 



SES35 KAMBLE ABHUIT BABU 
SES36 KHANDGE POOJA HANUMANT 

tmplezes| 

Values of Environment system 

SES37 KHANDVE KUNAL KAILAS Sulattes. 

A 
SES38 KHANDVE VAISHAU VASUDEV 

SES39 KoLAMBKAR KARISHMA C. 
SES40 KSHETRE DIKSHA SUNIL E-Waste Management 

SES41 KULKARNI MANSI BALAI 
SES42 KURHADE RUTUJA DILIP KLeraplles SES43 ANDGE SHRADDHA BABAJI 

Water conservation and case studies 
SES44 |MAHAJAN SUPRIYA V. 
SES45 MAINDARGI SUYASH S 
SES46 NAIKNAWRE AVINASH R. Lmpiut 

Soil Pollution: causes,effects and solution 
SES47 NAKTE PRAJAKTA BABU 
SES48 NATH MILIND BABAJ 

SES49 PANSARE OMKAR BALKRISHNA 
Effectof mining on De Forestation 

SES5O PATIL DHIRAJ SUNIL 
SESS1PATIL KANCHAN TRYAMBAK Slsita 

SESS2PAWAR OMKAR MADAN 
Environment Ethics 

SESS3 PAWAR SAKSHI VUAY VeFtu 
SES54 POWAR PRITHVIRAJ SANJAY 
SESS5 RAKSHE SHWETA SURYAKANT Well_DNAt 

Human Rights 
SES56 RAUT JAY JAGANNATH 

Sul i t SESS7 SALATE MUMTAJ M. 
SES58 SARADE KARTIKI SANJAY 

SES59 SATHE AKASH ASHOK 11 
Social Issues and Environment 

SE560 SHEREGAR SOUMYA NAGARAJ 
SES61 sONAVANE PRIYANKA SUNIL 

SE562 TALEKAR SHUBHAM RAMESH 
Aquatic and Marine Ecosystem 

SES63 TAPKIR CHAITALI BACCHURAM 
nplle 
adele 

SES64 TIBILE ROHAN VISHNU 
SES65 VIRKAR SONALI ROHIDAS 

Grassland and Forest Ecosystem SES66 VSHWAKARMA POOJA R. 

SES67 WAGHMARE SUYOG SANIV SuLm 
SES68 YEWALE MAYUR ANKUSH Radiation damage to Environment 

SES69 TUPE ANKITA SATYAWAN 
SES70 Chaudhari Ashwinin Sound and Thermal Pollution 

D'slanitr SES71 KORI SUMAN CHOTELAL

merce 
Alandi,

Pune 
412105.



SES72 shubham Agarkar 

Sboriphr 17goals of Sustainable Development 

SES73 Pawale Ashiwinin s 
SE574 Bhaiyye Prajakta 

Signature 

i 
Head of Départment 

Faculty Incharge 
Avchemg Kacdam. 

erce 

Alandi, 
une 

412105. 

W 



MIT Art's Commerce and Science College, Alandi (D) 
Environmental Project- Topic Alloted 

Acedemic Year 2016-2017 
Class SY B. Sc ( F 

Roll No Name of Student Name of Project 

ABHISHEK KUMAR. 
|AGLAWE VENKATESH ANIL 

SF603 BAICHWAL PUSHKAR HANUMESH 
SF604 BARVE NIRANJAN KAILAS 

SF601 

SF602 
ROLE OF INDIVIDUALS IN POLLUTION 

PREVENTION 
SF605 BHALERAO RUSHIKESH H. 

BHISE DEVIKA BHANUDAS 
BHUSE AKASH VILAS 

SF608 BIPIN BAJIRANG LAWALE 

CHASKAR RISHIKESH DASHRATH 
SF610 CHAVAN MAHESH SURESH 

DANGE NAGESH DATTATRAY 
SF612 DESHMUKH JAGRUTI SANJAY 
SF613 DHAMALE SAURABH VILAS 

SF614 DHORE HRISHIKESH DILIP 

DIVEKAR SUVARNA RAVSAHEB 
SF616 GAWADE SHWETA SHIVAJI 

SF617 HELCHEL CHINMAYA RAJENDRA 

HUMBE DNYANESHWNAR U 
SF619 JAGTAP RUTUJA ISHWAR 

SF620 JAGTAP SHUBHANGI BAPU 

SF621 KACHATE ASHWINI KAILAS 
SF622 KADAM MOHIT MAHENDRA 

SF623 KARAD SARIKA KESHAV 

SF624 KARDKAR ANUJA MADHUKAR 
SF625 KARKUD ANKITA BHARAT 

KATEKAR MANISHA DHONDIBA 
SF627 KHOBREKAR SHUBHAM DILIP 

SF628KIRVE PRITI GANPATT 
SF629|KOLEKAR SAMPAT POPAT 
SF630 Mayuri Dnyaneshwar Patil 
SF631 KULKARNI SNEHAL GANESH 

SF632LOKHANDE MADHURI SAMBHAJI 
SF633 LOKHANDE SAYALI RAJARAM 

SF634 LOKHANDE SHITAL GOVIND 

SF635 MAHALE PRATIBHA C. 
SF636 MASAL YOGITA PRATAP 

SF637 MHASKE SUJIT ANKUSH 

SF638 MORE SWAPNALI PANDURANG 
SF639 NAGRIKAR DHANESHWARI R. 
SF640NIKAM VISHAL BAJIRAO 

SF606 
SF607 

DISASTER MANAGEMENT: FLOODS, 
EARTHQUAKES, CYCLONES, LANDSLIDES SF609 

SF611 

CLIMATE CHANGE, GLOBAL WARMING 

SF615 

SF618 ENVIRONMENTAL AND HUMAN HEALTH 

ROLE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY IN 
ENVIRONMENT AND HUMAN HEALTH 

SF626 

WOMEN AND CHILD WELFARE 

POPULATION GROWTH, VARIATION AMONG 
NATIONS 

ENVIRONMENTAL ETHICS: ISSUES AND 
POSSIBLE SOLUTIONS 

erce 

e 

Alandi, 
Pune 

412105. 



SF641PAWAR MANOJ SHIVAJI 
SF642 SALUNKHE AJIT TANAJI 
SF643 SALVE DIKSHA SURESH 

SF644SALVI ROHAN SANJAY 
SF645 SANDBHOR TEJAL LAXMAN 
SF646 SHEVKARI SHRUTI VISHWAS 
SF647 SHEWALE RUSHIKESH GANPAT 
SF648 SHIRKE ASHWINI MAHADEV 
SF649 sONI PIYUSH KRISHNABIHARI 
SF650 TAPKIR DHANASHREE MAHADEV 
SF651 TAPKIR PRATIMA RAMCHANDRA 
SF652THAKUR NAMRATA RAVINDRA 

SF653 THITE PRAVIN SANJAY 
SF654 VARALE SWATI BALASAHEB 

SF655 VEER KAUSTUBH PRADIP 
SF656 VISHNOI VARSHA KISHNARAM 
SF657 YERUNKAR SHIVANI SANJAY 
SF658 ZINJURKE NAMRATA DEVIDAS 
SF659 LANDGE NAMRATA JAGANNATH 
SF660 RAJGURU TRUPTI KHANDU 
SF661 RAJPUT NIKHIL KAILASH 

SF662 SHINDE PRAGATI YASHWANT 
SF663 SHINDE SAGAR KRISHNAT 
SF664 UTAR OMKAR MARUTI 

SF665 TAUR GAJANAN KISAN 

SF666 Sai Bhosale 

SF667 YADAV RUTAMBHARA RAJESH 
SF668 
SF669 Shinde Pratik 
SF670 Ansari Shamsher Istakhar 

SF671 Chaudhari Aniket Balasaheb 
SF672 Rode Rutuja 

INDIA AS A MEGA DIVERSITY NATION 

Energy Resources: Increasing energy needs, 
Renewable/ non renewable, Use of Alternate 
energy sources 

Land resources: Land as a resource, land 

degradation, man-induced land-slides, soil 
erosion and desertification 

Energy flow in the ecosystem 

VALUE OF BIODIVERSITY: CONSUMPTIVE, 
PRODUCTIVE USE, SOCIAL, ETHICAL, 
AESTHETIC AND OPTION VALUES 

Uttakarsha Chobe 

Intellectual Property Rights 

erce 

Alandi, 
une 

412105. 



2016- 7 
MIT Art's Commerce & Science College Alandi(D), Pune 

Attendance Of EVS Project Submission 
Class: S.Y. B.Sc.(CS 
Div: 'F 

Subject :EVS 
Date :4/3/2017 

Roll NO. Signature Roll NO. Signature Roll NO. Signature 
SF601 umu SF626 SF651 

SF602 SF627 akrek SF652 NPThova 
ai s SF628 G 

SF629 Qe 
SF630 au 

SF631 dkulkatni SF656 

SF603 SF653 
SF604 SF654 
SF605 SF655 
SF606 
SF607 kash SF632 psleiaa SF657 AL 
SF608 SF633 SF658 ueke. 
SF609 SF634 SF659 
SF610 SF635 patbha 

SF660 
SF611 SF636 nosu SF661 
SF612 1Oesnmao SF637 nde 

Ghde 

SF662 
SES12 Saurabh SF638 SF663 
SF614 SF639 Olag-ikan SF664 
SF615 2ywesAG SF640 SF665 
SF616 SF641 

SF617 ehalphsk SF666 
SF642 Matu SF667 

SF618 0 Humbe_ 
SF643 SF668 (U 

SF619 SF644 SF669 
SF645 ndbhotE 

ux 
howala 

SF620 
SF670 

SF621 Acchate SF646 SF671 
SF622 SF647 SF672 SF623 

SF648 Amhree 

AA 

One 

SF673 SF624 SF649 
|SF674 SF625 SF650 D-M_ laPri 

Name & Signature of Faculty 

Manisho Mbnd PahX Ce & 

Alandi, Pune 412105. 


